O T m

L1

L2

W

Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics Table
Animal Control Traditional Shelter
Adoption Guarantee Community
NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society of South Platte Valley

DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2014 to 31-Dec-2014
BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2014)

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)
From the Public

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable
Treatable - Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from the Public

Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community

Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community

From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
Total Intake [B + C + D + E]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public)
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL ADOPTIONS

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitatable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community

RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN

RETURN TO HABITAT

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED

Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Total Euthanasia[M + N + O + P]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I +J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested
Euthanasia (Unhealthv & Untreatable Onlv)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy &

Untreatahle Onlv)

ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2014)
Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R + V)

Live Release Rate

Dog

53

612
21
199
2
904

16
14
12

43

227
79
53

361

o oo

36
36
1344
36

1308

508
118
201

23
850

P = OOOoO

15

34

410

63

63
36

27

1322

1328

33
33

98%

Cat

40

168
52
67
54

341

NOOoOOoON

34
46

87

o oo

14
444
14

430

182
76
72
24

354

o oOoOooo

NP OO

23

56

56
14

42

421

423

47
47

90%

Total

93

780
73
266
126
1245

18
14
12

45

261
125
60

448

o oo

50
50
1788
50

1738

194
273
47
1204

B P OO0OOo

w

10
36

433

119

119
50

69

1743

1751

80
80

96%



