	Maddies Fund: Animal Statistics TableAnimal ControlTraditional Shelter			
	Adoption Guarantee Community NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Humane Society of South Platte Valley	Dog	Cat	Total
	DATE OF REPORT: 1-Jan-2014 to 31-Dec-2014			
Α	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (1-Jan-2014)	53	40	93
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only) From the Public Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	612 21 199 72	168 52 67 54	780 73 266 126
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	904	341	1245
С	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community	16 14 12 1 43	2 0 0 0 2	18 14 12 1 45
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community Healthy	227	34	261
D	Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community	79 53 2 361	46 7 0 87	125 60 2 448
	,			
E F G	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia Total Intake [B + C + D + E] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	0 0 36 36 1344 36	0 0 14 14 444 14	0 0 50 50 1788 50
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	1308	430	1738
1	ADOPTIONS (only Dogs & Cats adopted by the public) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL ADOPTIONS	508 118 201 23 850	182 76 72 24 354	690 194 273 47 1204
J	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community	0 0 0 1 1	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 1 1
K	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitatable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs outside Target Community	7 3 15 9 34	1 0 0 1 2	8 3 15 10 36
L1	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	410	23	433
L2	RETURN TO HABITAT	0	0	0
M N	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia) Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0 0	0
0	Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Р	Unhealthy - Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	63	56	119
Q R	Total Euthanasia [M + N + O + P] Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	63 36	56 14	119 50
s	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	27	42	69
Т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthv & Untreatable Onlv)	1322	421	1743
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	6	2	8
V	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Onlv)	1328	423	1751
W	ENDING SHELTER COUNT (31-Dec-2014) Beginning Count (A) plus Total Intake (F) minus all Outcomes (R + V)	33 33	47 47	80 80
				96%